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	                    		                    Min price:
		                    Min price:
£50,000
£100,000
£150,000
£200,000
£250,000
£300,000
£350,000
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£700,000
£850,000
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£200 PCM
£300 PCM
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£500 PCM
£600 PCM
£700 PCM
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£900 PCM
£1,000 PCM
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£700 PCM
£800 PCM
£900 PCM
£1,000 PCM
£2,000 PCM
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Any
Building plot
Bungalow
Flat/Apartment
House
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		The page you requested was not found and we think we may know why.

	If you typed the URL directly, please make sure the spelling is correct.
	If you clicked on a link to get here, the link is outdated.


What can you do?
 Have no fear, help is near! There are many ways you can get back on track.

	Go back to the previous page.
	Use the search bar at the top of the page to search for properties.
	Go to our Home Page.
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	Agriculture House,
	5 Barker Street,
	Shrewsbury,
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